SUPREME COURT O F INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 59 OF 2009

AMCO BATTERIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH T.C.(C) NO. 40 of 2011

T.C.(C) NO. 45 of 2011

T.C.(C) NO. 47 of 2011

T.C.(C) NO. 46 of 2011

T.C.(C) NO. 84 of 2011

T.C.(C) NO. 115 of 2011

T.C.(C) NO. 67 of 2012

Date: 19/09/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, A.S.G.

Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Garg, Adv.

Mr. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

As jointly prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list the matters along with Civil Appeal No. 1117 of 2010 and connected matters.

(S.K. Rakheja) |Court Master

(Indu Satija) |Court Master

www.ecourtsindia.com